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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00

+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00

 
2 Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50

o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

 
2 b Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 9.75

2 c Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75

2 d Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.75

2 e Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 9.75

2 f Dürig Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Bucher Silvan (2008) 9.75

2 g Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

3 a Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Morf Jannik (2008) 8.50

3 c Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

3 d Rohrer Julian (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

3 e Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

4 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

4 b Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

4 c Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

4 d Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

4 e Hängärtner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

4 f Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

4 g Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

4 h Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 i Bucher Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

4 j Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

4 k Morf Jannik (2008) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

5 Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

5 b Suter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00

5 c Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

5 d Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 e Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00

5 f Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

5 g Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrer Julian (2008) 10.00

5 h Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 10.00

5 i Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

- Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75

 
1 b Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

- Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.00

 
1 c Portmann Marco (2011) 9.00

- Roth Nando (2011) 9.00

1 d Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.00
- Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 9.00

1 e Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 9.00
- Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.00

1 f Roth Nando (2011) 9.00
- Portmann Marco (2011) 9.00

1 g Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.00
- Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

2 Fässler Tiago (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

2 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

3 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.75
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

4 Zimmermann Dean (2011) 8.50
o Felder Samy (2011) 8.50

4 b Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

4 c Zürcher Ivo (2011) 8.75
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.75

4 d Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75
+ Fässler Tiago (2010) 9.75

5 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

5 b Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

5 c Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50

5 d Senn Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

5 e Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

5 f Müller Aron (2010) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

6 a Renggli David (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

6 b Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

6 c Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 10.00

7 Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

7 b Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

8 Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

8 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.00
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00

8 c Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75

9 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

9 b Räber Remo (2010) 9.75
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 9.75

9 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.75

10 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

10 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

11 Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Renggli David (2011) 9.75

12 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

12 b Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00

13 a Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 9.75

13 b Felder Samy (2011) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 9.75

13 c Wicki Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00

+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00

 
2 Spichiger Philipp (2013) 8.50

o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

 
2 b Suter Leo (2012) 9.75

+ Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75
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2 c Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75

2 d Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75

3 Gerber Markus (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

3 b Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

4 a Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50

4 b Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50

4 c Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

4 d Meier Yaron (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

4 e Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50

4 f Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

4 g Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

4 h Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

4 i Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

4 j Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

4 k Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

4 l Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75

5 a Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

5 b Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

5 c Emmenegger John (2012) 9.75
+ Bader Damian (2012) 9.75

6 Bucheli Jann (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

6 b Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75

6 c Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 10.00
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00

7 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 9.75

8 Stark Morris (2012) 8.75
- Keller Andreas (2012) 8.75

8 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Markus (2013) 9.75

9 Keller Andreas (2012) 8.75
- Stark Morris (2012) 8.75

10 Fischer Lionel (2013) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 8.50

10 b Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.75
- Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75

10 c Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.75

10 d Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Meier Yaron (2012) 10.00

10 e Brand Marcel (2012) 10.00
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00

11 a Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75

11 b Meyer Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

11 c Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00
+ Spichiger Philipp (2013) 10.00

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50

o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 8.50

o Weber John (2014) 8.50

 
1 c Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50

o Imboden Nevin (2014) 8.50

1 d Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50
o Fricker Kai (2015) 8.50

1 e Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 f Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00
+ Roth Niclas (2014) 10.00

1 g Vogel Cedric (2014) 10.00
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 10.00

2 a Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50

2 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

2 c Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00

2 d Strub Phil (2014) 10.00
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

3 Weder Florian (2014) 9.00
- Suter Ivo (2014) 9.00

3 b Weber John (2014) 9.75
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 9.75

3 c Voser Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75

3 d Gerber Kilian (2015) 10.00
+ Michel Ivo (2015) 10.00

4 a Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 9.75
+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.75

4 b Imboden Nevin (2014) 9.75
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

4 c Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 9.75

4 d Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 9.75

4 e Fricker Kai (2015) 9.75
+ Glauser Ben (2015) 9.75

4 f Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

4 g Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00
+ Steiger Robin (2014) 10.00

5 Weber Yannik (2015) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 9.00

6 Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

6 b Suter Ivo (2014) 9.00
- Weder Florian (2014) 9.00

7 a Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.75
- Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.75

7 b Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.75
- Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.75

8 a Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

8 b Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

8 c Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

8 d Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

8 e Roth Niclas (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

8 f Michel Ivo (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

8 g Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

9 Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

9 b Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 9.00
- Weber Yannik (2015) 9.00


